SUBSTITUTION
REQUEST
 (After the Bidding/Negotiating Phase)
Project:
To:
Re:
Substitution Request Number:
From:

compression, tension, and deflection for 500 cycles. No loss
of anchors was noted.
Meets ADA Dictates – The ALHCP Series profiles are
engineered to meet ADA standards for pedestrian concerns.
PRODUCT
INSTALL WIDTH
 IN (MM)
MAX. WIDTH
IN (MM)
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
IN (MM)
PLATE
 WIDTH
IN (MM)
ALHCP-200 2.00" (50.8) 3.00” (76.2.6) 2.00" (50.8) 8.00” (203.2)
ALHCP-300 3.00" (76.2) 7.00” (177.8) 4.00" (101.6) 13.13” (333.5)
ALHCP-400 4.00" (101.6) 7.50” (190.5) 5.50" (139.7) 16.00” (406.4)
ALHCP-600 6.00" (152.4) 14.00" (355.6) 8.00" (203.2) 19.80” (502.9)
ALHCPW-200 2.00" (50.8) 4.50” (114.3) 2.50" (63.5) 5.00” (127.0)
ALHCPW-300 3.00" (76.2) 6.50” (165.1) 3.50" (88.9) 7.00” (177.8)
ALHCPW-400 4.00" (101.6) 8.50” (215.9) 4.50" (114.3) 11.00” (279.4)
ALHCPW
Plate Width
Install Width
ALHCP